
19.01.2023

17649

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

9289

17469NASS

 65500

 4825

119,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

811,00 g

7,20 mm

PIC 17649   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.145,00 g

88,90 mm

69,50 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  155

 164

 100

 114

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

87770Tätowier-Nr.:

29.06.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


